
Member Name Member Cell Member Email Guest Names
David Adams (610) 888-9120 adamsdnew@gmail.com

Douglas Adkins (206) 626-0800 d2a@capstanpartners.com

Chace Anderson (216) 970-5215 chaceand@sbcglobal.net Josie Anderson

Amanda Balasubramanian (416) 568-3766 abalasubramanian@torys.com

Peter Balasubramanian (416) 568-3766 peter.subramanian@tarlion.com

Liz Baylis (415) 595-6552 lizbaylis@gmail.com

Peter Becker (917) 715-1471 pbecker@rockgrp.com Adrianne Becker

Chris Bell (410) 279-4922 chris@hekemian.com

Schuyler Benson (410) 310-3251 schuyler.benson@me.com Jenny Benson

Dan Biemesderfer (203) 640-3629 daniel.biemesderfer@yale.edu Grethchen

Jim BInch (203) 948-8192 jimbinch@gmail.com Suzie

W. Frank Bohlen (860) 608-5295 walter.bohlen@uconn.edu Elisabeth (Roll of Honour)

John Brooks (757) 813-0160 jbrooks@howardhanna.com

David Brown (401) 714-7342 dcbrown40808@gmail.com Sheila McCurdy(Separate registation)

Andrew Burton (401) 965-5260 a.burton.sailor@gmail.com

stephen c calhoun (323) 646-6880 steve.calhoun@colliers.com

Eric Carlson (610) 513-5958 ericcarlson9@icloud.com

Rowena Carlson (619) 794-5256 rmcarlson5@yahoo.com David Porter

Pete Carrico (443) 994-1487 petecarrico@gmail.com

Richard D Casner (617) 314-5480 richardcasner@gmail.com

Rod Clingman (860) 575-5434 yarest2000@yahoo.com

Nancy Cook (215) 219-3013 nancy.cook@gyresinternational.com Barry Klickstein

P Leslie Crane (347) 567-9311 lcrane@ibl.bm

Beverley Crump (804) 350-8615 bevlcrump@gmail.com Susanne Crump ( Member)

Lea deHaas Val Doan(Roll of Honour Attendees)

John Devlin (410) 591-8106 jfdevlin80@gmail.com Susan Devlin

Dave Dickerson (860) 705-8184 ddickerson01@snet.net Sue Dickerson
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Phil Dickey (203) 215-0775 pdickey@newhavenneuro.com

Steven R. Director (302) 740-8060 stevenrdirector@gmail.com

Jeff Eberle (978) 505-7291 treasurer@bermudarace.com

Rob Floyd (703) 216-8840 rfloyd@constangy.com

Robert Forman (516) 383-6621 rsformanjr@aol.com Jacqueline Forman 

Ernie Godshalk (603) 854-0424 egodshalk@gmail.com Ann Noble-Kiley(Member)

Dorothy Goldweitz (203) 249-3747 dgoldweitz@gmail.com

Jonathan Goldweitz (203) 722-2779 jcgoldweitz@gmail.com

Jay Gowell (401) 225-4728 jay.gowell@gmail.com Elizabeth Gowell

Peter Griffin (313) 300-1380 petergriffin@comcast.net Peter Griffin

Mark Grosby (401) 835-1879 mgrosby@me.com Suzanne Grosby

Robert Frantz (703) 598-5884 rfrantz50@gmail.com Janellen 

Paul Hamilton (917) 593-6825 pjhamilton6@gmail.com Patti Young  (Separate Registration)

John Hamm (813) 340-0487 john.hamm@bwmsllc.com

Chuck Hawley (831) 406-9132 hawley.chuck@gmail.com

Rodney Hearne (206) 256-1530 rodlhearne@gmail.com

Todd Hedin (415) 987-3938 todd@toddhedin.com

Howie Hodgson (978) 500-5444 hhodgson@cabotprop.com

Roel Hoekstra (215) 858-8659 roel.hoekstra.01@gmail.com

Karyn James (954) 654-9879 kmbjames1@gmail.com

Steve James (954) 778-8658 svthreshold@gmail.com

Paul Jennings (203) 214-5696 pauljenningspe@msn.com

Gary Jobson (410) 703-7574 garyjobson1@comcast.net

Robert Bruce Johnston (206) 788-6108 fastnet2001@gmail.com

Andrew Kallfelz (401) 447-3033 akallfelz@gmail.com

Julies Kallfelz (401) 363-2191 jkallfelz@gmail.com

Paul Kanev (413) 530-5387 pmkanev@icloud.com Pamela Senatore
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Drew Kellogg (410) 253-1198 kellogg1198@gmail.com

Fred Kirsch (410) 490-8530 fskirsch@gmail.com Sharon Kirsch

Anne Kolker (917) 742-7573 annekolker@me.com

Pete Kolyer (917) 828-4889 pkolyer@gmail.com Candi

Candy Langan Langford Larry Langford(Roll of Honour Atendees)

Johnny  Martin (410) 991-6231 jwm@jmiyacht.com Po Martin

Michael h McBee (917) 539-0302 mikehmcbee@gmail.com Carol McBee

Sheila McCurdy (401) 524-0579 sheilamccurdy@mac.com David Brown (separate registration)

Steven McInnis (401) 864-1068 steve@mcinnislaw.com Nancy Jamison

Andrew McTavish (416) 818-1467 andrew@mctavishassociates.com Melissa McTavish

Bob Medland (416) 726-4880 medland@sympatico.ca Sally Medland

Renee Mehl (410) 703-9560 reneemehl01@gmail.com

Pat Montgomery (786) 543-4068 pat.a.montgomery@gmail.com Kendall Hege

Michael Moradzadeh (415) 378-3947 mdm@yachtpc.com Noelle Leca

Mark Myers (410) 693-3646 mmyers@atlanticarts.com Melissa Myers

Hiroshi Nakajima (203) 550-2625 hiromaru43g@gmail.com Yuko Nakajima

Ralph Naranjo (203) 585-3726 rjnaranjo@cs.com Lenore Naranjo

Kathleen O'Donnell (617) 794-2794 kmeod@icloud.com Kathleen

Phyllis Orem (603) 359-3619 peorem@gmail.com

Nick Orem (603) 359-3618 nickorem@gmail.com

Theodore L Parish (410) 708-1947 pphllc1@gmail.com Mimi

Tony Parker (202) 256-9856 parker@parkertide.com Claire Parker

Will Passano (410) 804-8554 wpassano@gmail.com

James Phyfe (508) 353-8963 phyfe3@hotmail.com James Phyfe

Dennis Powers (860) 575-3027 dennispowers@snet.net
Verity Powers
Jennifer Offutt

Deanna Polizzo (203) 258-3834 dpolizzo@whitehatcap.com Erik Haakonsen

James Praley II (443) 370-3185 jim.praley@gmail.com Joan Gillece
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Michael Price (410) 703-1612 mickpriceyd@gmail.com

Dean Rau (715) 779-3570 deansar@hotmail.com Sarah Lund

Bill Read (215) 680-1603 bill.read47@gmail.com Barbara Ragan

Steve Richards (240) 751-5622 stellina1700@gmail.com Angela Richards

Jim Robfogel (585) 259-2849 jrobfogel@cs.com

Marjorie Robfogel (585) 721-6911 mmrobfogel@gmail.com

John Robinson (206) 617-1293 jfrbluemoon@gmail.com K Robinson

Maureen Roddy (401) 207-6427 moeroddy@gmail.com

Dana Rousmaniere Liam Rousmaniere (Roll of Honour Attendees)

William Strassberg (207) 338-1952 baybones@gmail.com Johanna

Lydia Strickland (804) 869-3686 ljstrick74@gmail.com Bill Strickland 

Timothy Surgenor (617) 791-3504 tsurgenor@claybrookfarm.com Charlotte Surgenor

Christopher Tatum (917) 817-8410 kit.tatum@gmail.com

Eric Thyrre (305) 322-8617 eric@heritage51.com

Emily Torrey (Roll of Honour Atendee)

Karl. von Schwarz (443) 822-6364 vonschwarz@comcast.net
Lisa  von Schwarz
Connie Garrett

Dorothy Wadlow (206) 409-1732 felixpdq@gmail.com

Tom Wadlow (954) 579-1732 felixpdq@gmail.com

James Watlington (441) 505-4300 james@osprey.bm

Barbara N Watson (727) 667-0395 watknots@gmail.com

Bill White (410) 991-0703 wawhite4@comcast.net

Charles S Willauer (617) 645-8124 cswillauer@gmail.com Gale Willauer

Brad Willauer (207) 318-8912 bwillauer@gmail.com Ann Willauer

Jeffrey S Wisch (781) 856-6412 jswisch1@gmail.com Cindy Crofts-Wisch

Jim Woodward (617) 922-2633 Jim@mvfintry.com Dee Woodward (member)

Patricia Young (215) 370-0542 patriciajyoung@gmail.com Paul Hamilton (Separate Registration)
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